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Jessica Starks Open

January 27, 2018 | Capital U-Cap Center - Columbus, OH
ICON KEY: « OAC + HCAC + NCCAA * NAIA A * NAIAB

Events:
60

Women's 60 Meters Finals Top?t =

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Manivanh, Taylor S0-2 Capital 8.06 & 10
2. Lamenzo, Chloe FR-1 Earlham 821 + 8
3. Weber, Emily FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 8.22 6
4. Michael, Anna Unattached 8.25 5

5. Barber, Bryanna S0-2 Ohio Dominican 8.28 4
6. Stevens, Shaunqueza S0-2 Ohio Dominican 8.31 3
7. Emery, Missy FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 8.35 2

Bernard, Samantha SR-4 Cedarville DNF -
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60 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Manivanh, Taylor S0-2 Capital 8.06 @+ 10
2. Weber, Emily FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 8.22 6
3. Michael, Anna Unattached 8.25 5

Bernard, Samantha SR-4 Cedarville DNF -

60 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Lamenzo, Chloe FR-1 Earlham 821 + 8
2. Barber, Bryanna S0-2 Ohio Dominican 8.28 4
3. Stevens, Shaunqueza SO-2 Ohio Dominican 8.31 3
4. Emery, Missy FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 8.35 2
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Women's 60 Meters Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

28.

NAME

Manivanh, Taylor
Bernard, Samantha
Weber, Emily
Michael, Anna
Barber, Bryanna
Lamenzo, Chloe
Emery, Missy
Stevens, Shaunqueza
Washington, Dominique
Covine, Jessa
Hicks, Leilah
Bailey, Lisa

Beel, Hailey
Smitherman, Alexa
West, Kassidy
Wilson, Annalee
Khalief, Lara
Murdock, Anaya
Gibson, Miranda
Olsen, Caroline
Herron, Bethany
Thrapp, Cassady
Patel, Kushbu
Allen, Ryan

Wylie, Taylor

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

TEAM

Capital

Cedarville

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Unattached

Ohio Dominican
Earlham

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Ohio Dominican

Ohio Dominican

Thiel

Earlham

Wilmington (Ohio)
Earlham

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Earlham

Earlham

Earlham

Ohio Dominican
Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Transylvania

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Earlham

Wilmington (Ohio)

Wilmington (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

TIME

817 &

8.14 +

8.14

8.15

8.24

8.31 +

8.31

8.32

8.32

8.41

8.49

8.49

8.66

8.70

8.77

8.78

8.81

8.81

8.88

9.00

9.10

9.12

9.36

9.55

9.77

=
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Manivanh, Taylor SO-2 Capital 817 a»
2. Bailey, Lisa FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.49

3. Khalief, Lara SR-4 Earlham 8.81

4. Gibson, Miranda FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 8.88

5. Elizalde, Frankie SR-4 Mount St. Joseph 10.32

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Bernard, Samantha SR-4 Cedarville 8.14 +
2. Barber, Bryanna SO-2 Ohio Dominican 8.24
3. Washington, Dominique FR-1 Ohio Dominican 8.32
4. Patel, Kushbu FR-1 Earlham 9.36
5. Wylie, Taylor SO-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 9.77
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60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 3

PL

NAME

Michael, Anna
Emery, Missy
West, Kassidy
Murdock, Anaya
Olsen, Caroline

Thrapp, Cassady

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 4

PL

NAME

Lamenzo, Chloe
Covine, Jessa
Beel, Hailey
Smitherman, Alexa
Wilson, Annalee

Jones, Sydney

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

60 Meters Preliminaries Heat 5

PL

NAME

Weber, Emily
Stevens, Shaunqueza
Hicks, Leilah

Herron, Bethany

Allen, Ryan

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM

Unattached

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Earlham

Ohio Dominican

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Mount Vernon Nazarene

TEAM

Earlham

Thiel

Earlham

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Earlham

Georgetown (Ky.)

TEAM

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Ohio Dominican
Earlham

Transylvania

Wilmington (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

TIME

8.15

8.31

8.77

8.81

9.00

9.12

TIME

8.31 +

8.41

8.66

8.70

8.78

DNS

TIME

8.14

8.32

8.49

9.10

9.55

LOGIN / REGISTER

2/2/18,10:32 AM
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Women's 200 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

12.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Barber, Bryanna
Mouser, Hunter
Smith, Lyndsey
Mayes, Niamani
Johnson, Hanah
Michael, Anna
Stevens, Shaunqueza
Hemmer, Savannah
Quinter, Olivia

Beel, Hailey

Blount, Danielle
Washington, Dominique
Warren, Brooklyn
Emery, Missy

Kee, Olivia
Murdock, Anaya
Bailey, Lisa

Covine, Jessa
Nolan, Kali

Khalief, Lara
Smitherman, Alexa
Cason, Julia
Roberts, Madison
Whelan, Darby

Patel, Kushbu

YEAR

S0-2

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Ohio Dominican
Capital

Cedarville

Capital

Cedarville
Unattached

Ohio Dominican
Transylvania
Capital

Earlham
Transylvania

Ohio Dominican
Cedarville

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Transylvania

Ohio Dominican
Wilmington (Ohio)
Thiel
Transylvania
Earlham

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Mount St. Joseph
Cedarville
Transylvania

Earlham

TIME

27.23

27.35 &

27.50 +

27.57 &

27.71

27.91

28.02

28.19

28.31

28.41

28.54

28.58

28.58

28.88

29.02

29.12

29.13

29.42

29.49

30.05

30.65

30.73

30.78

30.96

30.99

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

=
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Barber, Bryanna SO-2 Ohio Dominican 27.23 10
2. Mouser, Hunter SR-4 Capital 27.35 a 8
3. Mayes, Niamani JR-3 Capital 27.57 & 5
4, Michael, Anna Unattached 27.91 3
5. Stevens, Shaunqueza SO-2 Ohio Dominican 28.02 2
6. Quinter, Olivia SO-2 Capital 28.31 -

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1. Smith, Lyndsey JR-3 Cedarville 27.50 + 6
2. Johnson, Hanah S0-2 Cedarville 27.71 4
3. Hemmer, Savannah SR-4 Transylvania 28.19 1
4 Beel, Hailey FR-1 Earlham 28.41 -

5. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1 Cedarville 28.58 -

6. Kee, Olivia JR-3 Transylvania 29.02 -

7 of 30 2/2/18,10:32 AM
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200 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Blount, Danielle SO-2 Transylvania 28.54 -
2. Washington, Dominique FR-1 Ohio Dominican 28.58 -
3. Murdock, Anaya SO-2 Ohio Dominican 29.12 -
4. Covine, Jessa SR-4 Thiel 29.42 -
5. Nolan, Kali FR-1 Transylvania 29.49 -
6. Herron, Bethany SR-4 Transylvania 3224 -

200 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1. Bailey, Lisa FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 29.13 -

2. Khalief, Lara SR-4 Earlham 30.05 -

3. Roberts, Madison FR-1 Cedarville 30.78 -

4. Patel, Kushbu FR-1 Earlham 30.99 -

5. Pullins, Abigail FR-1 Cedarville 31.29 -
Gibson, Miranda FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) DNS -

8 of 30 2/2/18,10:32 AM



TFRRS | Track & Field Results Reporting System

= TFRRS =

PL

PL

PL

9 of 30

NAME

Cason, Julia
Fisher, Zoie
West, Kassidy
Wylie, Taylor
Elizalde, Frankie

Rhodes, Cheyenne

NAME

Smitherman, Alexa

Whelan, Darby

Siemer, Erin
Stepney, Imani
Borders, Eryca

Shumate, Elizabeth

NAME

Emery, Missy
Olsen, Caroline
Klosterman, Ashley
Thrapp, Cassady
Spearman, Sandra

Jones, Sydney

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html
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200 Meters Finals Section 5

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

200 Meters Finals Section 6

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

200 Meters Finals Section 7

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Mount St. Joseph
Ohio Dominican
Earlham
Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount St. Joseph

Wilmington (Ohio)

TEAM

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Transylvania

Mount St. Joseph

Ohio Dominican

Ohio Dominican

Mount St. Joseph

TEAM

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Mount St. Joseph
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Mount Vernon Nazarene

Georgetown (Ky.)

TIME

30.73

32.35

32.40

33.41

36.29

DNS

TIME

30.65

30.96

36.02

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

28.88

31.18

31.73

34.28

FS

DNS

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

SC

SC
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PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

10 of 30

NAME

Smith, Lyndsey
Mouser, Hunter
Johnson, Hanah
Tackett, Taylor
Bolender, Molly
Johnson, Jodi
Burke, Emma
Gibson, Miranda
Nolan, Kali

Cribbs, Bailey
Bodeker, Abbey
Spearman, Sandra
Whelan, Darby
Grubb, Taylor
Pickering, Sophie
Downour, Makaylah
Tamasovich, Megan
Stepney, Imani
Rhodes, Cheyenne

Pullins, Abigail

Women's 400 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

Cedarville

Capital

Cedarville

Rio Grande
Cedarville
Cedarville
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Transylvania
Thiel

Capital

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Transylvania

Rio Grande
Earlham

Ohio Dominican
Ohio Dominican
Ohio Dominican
Wilmington (Ohio)

Cedarville

TIME

1:01.99 +

1:02.05 @+

1:02.53

1:.04.26

1:06.00

1:06.16

1:07.00

1:.07.17

1:09.33

1:10.12

1:10.66

1:10.94

11212

1:12.83

1:17.31

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

LOGIN / REGISTER
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400 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME

1. Smith, Lyndsey
2. Mouser, Hunter
3. Johnson, Hanah
4. Tackett, Taylor

Downour, Makaylah

Tamasovich, Megan

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL NAME

1. Bolender, Molly
2. Johnson, Jodi
3. Burke, Emma
4. Cribbs, Bailey

Rhodes, Cheyenne

Pullins, Abigail

400 Meters Finals Section 3

PL NAME

1. Gibson, Miranda
2. Nolan, Kali

3. Grubb, Taylor

4, Pickering, Sophie

Stepney, Imani

400 Meters Finals Section 4

PL NAME
1. Bodeker, Abbey
? Snearman . Sandra

11 of 30

YEAR

JR-3

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

TEAM
Cedarville
Capital
Cedarville
Rio Grande
Ohio Dominican

Ohio Dominican

TEAM

Cedarville
Cedarville
Wilmington (Ohio)
Thiel

Wilmington (Ohio)

Cedarville

TEAM
Wilmington (Ohio)
Transylvania

Rio Grande
Earlham

Ohio Dominican

TEAM
Capital

Mount Vernon Nazarene

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

LOGIN / REGISTER

TIME sSC
1:01.99 + 10
1:02.05 x» 8
1:02.53 6
1:04.26 5
DNS -
DNS -
TIME SC
1:06.00 4
1:.06.16 3
1:07.00 2
1:10.12 -
DNS -
DNS -
TIME SC
1:07.17 1
1:09.33 -
1:12.83 -
1:17.31 -
DNS
TIME sC
1:10.66 -
1:10.94 -

2/2/18,10:32 AM
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
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NAME

Sweeney, Rachel
Rose, Carly
Ewing, Marie
Kaulen, Laura
Putnam, Bethany
Kandel, Alexis
Roth, Emma
Green, Krista
Lewis, Ashley
Helmke, Allison
Hamm, McKenzie
Cunningham, Josie
Fayyaz, Shabnam
Cribbs, Bailey
Priebe, Ally
Pierce, Sarah
Banic, Alexa
Lawrence, Keri

Downour, Makaylah

= TFRRS :
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Women's 800 Meters Finals Top?

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

TEAM

Cedarville

Cedarville

Cedarville

Columbus Running Company

Cedarville

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Mount St. Joseph
Cedarville

Mount St. Joseph
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Transylvania
Earlham

Thiel

Transylvania
Wilmington (Ohio)
Thiel

Rio Grande

Ohio Dominican

TIME

2:22.85 +

2:2497 +

2:28.84

2:30.88

2:36.45

2:37.40

2:41.28

2:44.62

2:48.98

2:50.07

2:52.93

2:53.45

2:55.056

2:55.44

3:13.91

3:18.25

3:27.33

DNS

DNS

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
sc

10

2/2/18,10:32 AM
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NAME

Sweeney, Rachel
Rose, Carly
Ewing, Marie
Kaulen, Laura
Putnam, Bethany
Kandel, Alexis
Green, Krista
Lawrence, Keri

Downour, Makaylah

NAME

Roth, Emma
Lewis, Ashley
Helmke, Allison

Hamm, McKenzie

Cunningham, Josie

Fayyaz, Shabnam
Cribbs, Bailey
Priebe, Ally
Pierce, Sarah

Banic, Alexa

= TFRRS :

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html
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800 Meters Finals Section 1

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

SO-2

800 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Cedarville

Cedarville

Cedarville

Columbus Running Company
Cedarville

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville

Rio Grande

Ohio Dominican

TEAM

Mount St. Joseph
Mount St. Joseph
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Transylvania
Earlham

Thiel

Transylvania
Wilmington (Ohio)

Thiel

TIME

2:22.85 +

2:24.97 +

2:28.84

2:30.88

2:36.45

2:37.40

2:44.62

DNS

DNS

TIME

2:41.28

2:48.98

2:50.07

2:52.93

2:53.45

2:55.06

2:55.44

3:13.91

3:18.25

3:27.33

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

SC

2/2/18,10:32 AM
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Women's Mile Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

26.

NAME

Norman, Grace
Sweeney, Rachel
Rose, Carly
Casaletto, Kayla
Kaulen, Laura
Sosa-Ebert, Ana

Sannes, Emili

Lorenzana, Jasmine

Bassette, Elizabeth

Haland, Ellie
Hut, Megan
Joseph, Larkin
Blatner, Mairead
Helmke, Allison
Waters, Maria
Gearin, Lindsey
Rice, Kelly
Duewel, Brooklyn
Thayer, Anna
Bolha, Bryanna
Kaplan, Mia
Ryan, Lauren
Trezona, Victoria
Gaines, Alyssa

Bates, Olivia

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

SO-2

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Cedarville

Cedarville

Cedarville

Cedarville

Columbus Running Company
Earlham

Rio Grande

Earlham

Cedarville

Earlham

Earlham

Capital

Earlham

Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount St. Joseph
Earlham

Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Earlham

Cedarville

Earlham

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Mount Vernon Nazarene

TIME

5:11.47 +

511.44 +

5:23.64 +

52594 +

5:30.17

5:38.16 +

5:42.55

543.67 +

5:45.66

5:46.27

5:47.14

5:49.83

5:58.88

5:59.63

6:00.39

6:06.38

6:10.33

6:12.74

6:13.71

6:16.22

6:19.95

6:29.37

6:30.60

6:34.18

6:34.79

LOGIN / REGISTER

=
sc

10

2/2/18,10:32 AM
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Mile Finals Section 1

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Norman, Grace
Sweeney, Rachel
Rose, Carly
Casaletto, Kayla
Kaulen, Laura
Sosa-Ebert, Ana
Lorenzana, Jasmine
Haland, Ellie
Hut, Megan
Joseph, Larkin
Blatner, Mairead

Lowe, Kat

Mile Finals Section 2

PL

NAME

Bolha, Bryanna
Gaines, Alyssa
Bates, Olivia
Hamm, McKenzie
Towler, Gabby
Ramalingam, Emma
Banic, Alexa
Pierce, Sarah
Brown, Ashley
Ashley, Erin

Shumate, Elizabeth

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

TEAM
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Cedarville
Columbus Running Company
Earlham
Earlham
Earlham
Earlham
Capital
Earlham

Capital

TEAM

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Earlham

Thiel

Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville

Mount St. Joseph

TIME

511471 +

511.44 +

5:23.64 +

52594 +

5:30.17

5:38.16 +

5:43.67 +

5:46.27

5:47.14

5:49.83

5:58.88

DNF

TIME

6:16.22

6:34.18

6:34.79

6:40.21

6:46.15

7:03.07

7:13.42

7:20.04

DNS

DNS

DNS

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

SC

2/2/18,10:32 AM
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Mile Finals Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC
1. Sannes, Emili SR-4 Rio Grande 5:42.55 2
2. Bassette, Elizabeth JR-3 Cedarville 5:45.66 -
3. Helmke, Allison S0-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 5:59.63 :
4, Waters, Maria JR-3 Mount St. Joseph 6:00.39 -
5. Gearin, Lindsey FR-1 Earlham 6:06.38 -
6. Rice, Kelly FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 6:10.33 -
7. Duewel, Brooklyn SO-2 Mount Vernon Nazarene 6:12.74 -
8. Thayer, Anna SO-2 Cedarville 6:13.71 -
9. Kaplan, Mia SR-4 Earlham 6:19.95 -
10. Ryan, Lauren FR-1 Cedarville 6:29.37 -
11. Trezona, Victoria JR-3 Earlham 6:30.60 -
Lawrence, Keri SR-4 Rio Grande DNS -
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Women's 3000 Meters Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Women's 5000 Meters Finals Top?t

PL

NAME

McCarron, Emma
Spears, Alaina
Westhoven, Hannah
Farrand, Skyler
Meyers, Mackenzie
Waters, Maria
Davidson, Rachel
Karayan, Hannah
Facktor, Rebecca
Deaton, Elizabeth
McKirgan, MaKenzie
Miller, Alaina
Noecker, Kristen
Carroll, Micaela
Long, Cassidy
Penrod, Jordan

Risinger, Kylee

NAME
Casaletto, Kayla
McKirgan, MaKenzie

Johnson, Gabby

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

TEAM
Unattached
Cedarville
Capital
Cedarville
Capital
Mount St. Joseph
Cedarville
Cedarville
Transylvania
Transylvania
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Capital
Ohio Dominican
Ohio Dominican
Ohio Dominican
Cedarville

Ohio Dominican

TEAM
Cedarville
Mount Vernon Nazarene

Cedarville

TIME

10:09.41

10:20.70 +

10:53.82 @+

111217

11:20.78

11:21.93 +

11:24.79

11:48.78

12:05.21

12:11.82

12:11.83

12:14.79

12:36.95

13:11.74

DNS

DNS

DNS

TIME

19:10.80 +

19:48.12

DNS

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

SC

10

=
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Women's 60 Hurdles Finals Top?

PL NAME YEAR
1. Strauther, Amirah FR-1
2. Mayes, Niamani JR-3
3. Quinter, Olivia SO-2
4. Burke, Emma S0-2
5. Kee, Olivia JR-3
6. Schoster, Anna SO-2
7. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1
8. Bodeker, Abbey SR-4

60 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
1. Strauther, Amirah FR-1
2. Mayes, Niamani JR-3
3. Quinter, Olivia SO-2
4. Schoster, Anna SO-2

60 Hurdles Finals Section 2

PL NAME YEAR
1. Burke, Emma S0O-2
2. Kee, Olivia JR-3
3. Warren, Brooklyn FR-1
4 Bodeker, Abbey SR-4

18 of 30

TEAM

Rio Grande
Capital

Capital
Wilmington (Ohio)
Transylvania
Mount St. Joseph
Cedarville

Capital

TEAM
Rio Grande
Capital
Capital

Mount St. Joseph

TEAM
Wilmington (Ohio)
Transylvania
Cedarville

Capital

TIME

9.47

9.50 &

977 &

9.87 a»

9.82 +

10.00 +

10.25 +

11.97

TIME

9.47

9.59

977 @

10.00 +

TIME

9.87 &

9.82 +

10.25 +

11.97

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

SC

10

SC

=
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Women's 60 Hurdles Preliminaries Top?

PL

10.

11.

NAME

Strauther, Amirah
Quinter, Olivia
Mayes, Niamani
Schoster, Anna
Kee, Olivia

Burke, Emma
Warren, Brooklyn
Bodeker, Abbey
Thrapp, Cassady
Roberts, Madison

Boelter, Rian

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 1

PL

NAME

Mayes, Niamani
Kee, Olivia
Warren, Brooklyn
Bodeker, Abbey
Thrapp, Cassady

Roberts, Madison

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

60 Hurdles Preliminaries Heat 2

PL

NAME
Strauther, Amirah
Quinter, Olivia
Schoster, Anna

Riirke Fmma

YEAR

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

QN9

TEAM

Rio Grande
Capital

Capital

Mount St. Joseph
Transylvania
Wilmington (Ohio)
Cedarville

Capital

Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville

Transylvania

TEAM

Capital

Transylvania

Cedarville

Capital

Mount Vernon Nazarene

Cedarville

TEAM

Rio Grande
Capital

Mount St. Joseph

Wilminatan (Nhin)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

TIME

9.41

9.75 a»

9.78

9.87 +

9.89 +

9.96 @

10.51

11.02

11.04

11.06

11.07

TIME

9.78

9.89 +

10.51

11.02

11.04

11.06

TIME

9.41

9.75 &+

9.87 +

Q 0A

=

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals Top?

PL TEAM SQUAD
1. Cedarville A
Ohio
2 Dominican A
Mount

3. Vernon A
Nazarene

4. Cedarville B
Mount St.

5. Joseph A

6. Transylvania A
Wilmington

/. (Ohio) A

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 1

PL TEAM

1. Mount Vernon Nazarene (A)
2. Mount St. Joseph (A)

3. Wilmington (Ohio) (A)

4 x 400 Relay Finals Section 2

PL TEAM

1. Cedarville (A)

2. Ohio Dominican (A)
3. Cedarville (B)

4. Transylvania (A)

ATHLETES

TIME

Carly Rose, Lyndsey Smith, Rachel Sweeney, Madison 41878

Roberts

Bryanna Barber, Shaunqueza Stevens, Makaylah
Downour, Dominique Washington

Kristen Cook, Katie Kearns, Alexis Kandel, Ashley
Brown

Erin Ashley, Elizabeth Bassette, Lauren Ryan, Anna
Thayer

4:27.01

4:43.36

44411

Julia Cason, Ashley Klosterman, Ashley Lewis, Emma 4:44 60

Roth

Olivia Kee, Danielle Blount, Rian Boelter, Savannah
Hemmer

Kelly Rice, Allison Helmke, McKenzie Hamm, Taylor
Wylie

ATHLETES
Cook, Kearns, Kandel, Brown
Cason, Klosterman, Lewis, Roth

Rice, Helmke, Hamm, Wylie

ATHLETES

Rose, Smith, Sweeney, Roberts

Barber, Stevens, Downour, Washington
Ashley, Bassette, Ryan, Thayer

Kee, Blount, Boelter, Hemmer

4:47.24

4:54.02

TIME

4:43.36

4:44.60

4:54.02

TIME

41878

4:27.01

44411

4:47.24

=

SC

10

SC

SC

10

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Women's Distance Medley Relay Finals Top?t

PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES
. Molly Bolender, Marie Ewing, Krista Green, Bethany
1. Cedarville A Putnam
Mount Bryanna Bolha, Katie Kearns, Kristen Cook, Rebekah
2. Vernon A Mullins
Nazarene
3 Transylvania A Rebecca Facktor, Savannah Hemmer, Josie

Cunningham, Elizabeth Deaton

Women's High Jump Finals Top?
PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1. Tamasovich, Megan SO-2 Ohio Dominican 1.63m

128 133 138 143 148 153 158 163 1.68
- - - - - 0 6] 0 XXX

2. Bianchi, Emma FR-1 Georgetown (Ky.) 1.58m

128 133 138 143 148 153 1.58 1.63
- - 0 0 0 (¢} X0 XXX

2. Willow, Lauren FR-1 Cedarville 1.58m +

1.28 133 138 143 1.48 153 1.58 1.63
- - - - 0 X0  XXO XXX

2. Greenhoff, Elona S0O-2 Capital 1.58m
128 133 138 1.43 1.48 1.53
- - - - X0 XXX

5. Meyer, Andi SO-2 Mount St. Joseph 1.50m +

1.28 133 138 143 148 1.53
- - - 0 0 XXX

6. Boelter, Rian SO-2 Transylvania 1.48m +

1.28 133 138 143 148 1.53
0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX

7. Fisher, Zoie FR-1 Ohio Dominican 1.43m

128 133 138 1.43 1.48
0 0 0 0 XXX

8. Bryant, Blair FR-1 Capital 1.39m

9. Mano, Esther FR-1 Earlham 1.33m

1 N0

TIME

13:25.68

13:54.68

15:06.78

CONV

5'4.25"

5'2.25"

5'2.25"

5'2.25"

411"

4'10.25"

4'8.25"

4'6.75"

4'4.25"

=

SC

10

8

6

=

SC

10
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NAME

Barnes, Madeline

260 275 290

Schoster, Anna

260 275 290

Meyer, Andi

260 275 290
- - 0

Edwards, Amanda

260 275 290
- 0 0

Wilson, Annalee

275 290

2.60
- XX0 -XO

Barton, Jessica

260 275 290
0 X0 X0

Nunan, Taylor

260 275 290
XX0 O XXX

Lewis, Shelby

260 275
X0 XXX

Allen, Ryan

260 275
XX0 XXX

Oliver, Haley

Abrams, Christen

2.60
XXX

= TFRRS :

3.05

3.05
XXX

Women's Pole Vault Finals Top?

YEAR

FR-1

3.20 3.35

X0

S0-2

3.20 3.35

0]

SO-2

3.20
XXX

S0-2

3.20
XXX

SR-4

3.20
XXX

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

X0

X0

TEAM

Cedarville

3.50 3.65
0 XXX

Mount St. Joseph

3.50
XXX

Mount St. Joseph

Cedarville

Earlham

Cedarville

Cedarville

Transylvania

Wilmington (Ohio)

Georgetown (Ky.)

Mount St. Joseph

MARK

3.50m +

3.35m +

3.05m +

3.05m +

3.05m +

2.90m +

2.75m

2.60m +

2.60m

DNS

NH

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

CONV

11'5.75"

10'11.75"

100"

10'0"

10' 0"

9'6.25"

9'0.25"

8'6.25"

8'6.25"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

0.5

0.5

=
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PL NAME
1. Weber, Emily
2. Michael, Anna
3. Bailey, Lisa
4. Covine, Jessa
5. Boelter, Rian
6. West, Kassidy
7. Blount, Danielle
8. Mano, Esther
9. Gibson, Miranda
Jones, Sydney
Women's Triple Jump
PL NAME
1. Manivanh, Taylor
2. Lamenzo, Chloe
3. Fisher, Zoie

23 of 30
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Women's Long Jump Finals Top?

YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 5.32m 17'5.5"
Unattached 5.27m 17'3.5"
FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 4.95m X 16'3"
SR-4 Thiel 4.65m 15'3.25"
S0-2 Transylvania 46Tm + 15'1.5"
JR-3 Earlham 4.58m 15'0.5"
S0-2 Transylvania 4.55m 14'11.25"
FR-1 Earlham 4.53m 14'10.5"
FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 4.24m 13'11"
SR-4 Georgetown (Ky.) DNS
Finals Top?
YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
S0-2 Capital 10.64m @+ 34' 11"
FR-1 Earlham 10.55m + 34'7.5"
FR-1 Ohio Dominican 9.40m 30'10.25"

=
sc

10

SC

10
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Women's Shot Put Finals Top?

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

28.

NAME

Aquilla, Adelaide
White, Grace
Stacy, Lauren
Keith, Kasey
Cruise, Mariah
Mollak, Maggie
Lee, Kassie
Pesicka, Gracie
Brown, Abigail
Cummings, Ally
McJdunkins, Alexis
Cormier, Jordan
Rivers, Pasha
Sullivan, Kayli
Lux, Kiersten
Johnson, Alexis
Samuels, Marquett
Barth, Emma
Zeller, Zara

Henry, Calla
Vickers, Katie
LaFlamme, Jaylyn
Gibson, Kayla
Warndorf, Haley

Pirard, Marlange

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

JR-3

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM
Unattached
Unattached
Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville
Georgetown (Ky.)
Capital

Capital

Cedarville

Capital

Rio Grande
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Ohio Dominican
Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount St. Joseph
Rio Grande

Thiel

Ohio Dominican
Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount St. Joseph
Cedarville

Mount St. Joseph
Mount St. Joseph

Capital

MARK

15.32m

14.00m

12.84m

12.79m

1217m +

12.15m

10.90m X+

10.87m @+

10.84m +

10.35m @+

10.28m

10.19m

10.1Tm

10.08m @+

9.84m

9.4Tm

9.23m

9.2Tm

8.77m

8.30m

8.19m

8.13m

7.35m

7.07m

6.88m

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

CONV

50'3.25"

45'11.25"

42'1.5"

41'11.5"

39'11.25"

39'10.5"

35'9.25"

35'g"

35'6.75"

33'11.5"

33'8.75"

33'5.25"

33'2"

331"

32'3.5"

30'10.5"

30'3.5"

30'2.75"

28'9.25"

27'2.75"

26'10.5"

26'8.25"

24'1.5"

23'2.5"

29! 7"

=
sc

10

LOGIN / REGISTER
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Shot Put Finals Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

Shot Put Finals Flight 2

PL

NAME

Mollak, Maggie
Johnson, Alexis
Samuels, Marquett
Zeller, Zara

Henry, Calla
Vickers, Katie
LaFlamme, Jaylyn
Gibson, Kayla
Warndorf, Haley
Pirard, Marlange
Siemer, Erin
Draughn, Kylee
Draughn, Alli

Lacy, Kirsten

NAME

Aquilla, Adelaide
White, Grace
Stacy, Lauren
Keith, Kasey
Cruise, Mariah
Lee, Kassie
Pesicka, Gracie
Brown, Abigail

Cummings, Ally

= TFRRS :

TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM
Georgetown (Ky.)
Rio Grande

Thiel

Wilmington (Ohio)
Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount St. Joseph
Cedarville

Mount St. Joseph
Mount St. Joseph
Capital

Mount St. Joseph
Georgetown (Ky.)
Georgetown (Ky.)

Georgetown (Ky.)

TEAM

Unattached

Unattached

Wilmington (Ohio)
Mount Vernon Nazarene
Cedarville

Capital

Capital

Cedarville

Capital

METRIC

12.15m

9.4Tm

9.23m

8.77m

8.30m

8.19m

8.13m

7.35m

7.07m

6.88m

5.92m

DNS

DNS

DNS

METRIC

15.32m

14.00m

12.84m

12.79m

12.17m +

10.90m @+

10.87m @+

10.84m +

10.35m @+

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

ENGLISH

39'10.5"

30'10.5"

30'3.5"

28'9.25"

27'2.75"

26'10.5"

26'8.25"

24'1.5"

23'2.5"

29! 7"

19'5.25"

ENGLISH

50'3.25"

45'11.25"

42'1.5"

41'11.5"

39'11.25"

35'9.25"

35'8"

35'6.75"

33'11.5"

SC

SC

10
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Women's Weight Throw Finals Top?

PL

NAME YEAR
Stacy, Lauren SR-4
16.54m 16.10m 16.58m

Aquilla, Adelaide
15.89m 14.61m FOUL
White, Grace
FOUL 14.97m FOUL
Cruise, Mariah SR-4
13.25m 14.98m 14.42m
Mollak, Maggie JR-3
11.37m 10.32m FOUL
Rivers, Pasha FR-1
10.42m FOUL 11.30m
Pesicka, Gracie SR-4
FOUL 11.46m 10.97m
Zeller, Zara SO-2
11.60m 11.81Tm FOUL

TEAM

Wilmington (Ohio)

Unattached

Unattached

Cedarville

Georgetown (Ky.)

Ohio Dominican

Capital

Wilmington (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

PERFORMANCE LISTS
MARK CONV
16.58m @ 54'4.75"
15.89m 52'1.75"
15.32m 50'3.25"
14.98m + 49'1.75"
13.35m 43'9.75"
12.78m 41'11.25"
12.47m 40" 11"
12.35m @ 40'6.25"

LOGIN / REGISTER

SC

10

=
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Women's Weight Throw Preliminaries Top? =
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1. Stacy, Lauren SR-4 Wilmington (Ohio) 16.04m X+ 52'7.5"

16.04m FOUL FOUL

2. Aquilla, Adelaide Unattached 15.56m 51'0.75"

15.56m FOUL 14.68m

3. White, Grace Unattached 15.32m 50'3.25"

14.47m 14.94m 15.32m

4. Cruise, Mariah SR-4 Cedarville 13.47m + 44'2.5"

13.47m FOUL 12.67m

5. Mollak, Maggie JR-3 Georgetown (Ky.) 13.35m 43'9.75"

10.56m 13.35m 11.97m

6. Rivers, Pasha FR-1 Ohio Dominican 12.78m 471'11.25"

12.78m FOUL 11.63m

7. Pesicka, Gracie SR-4 Capital 12.47mM a 40" 11"

11.78m 12.47m 12.39m

8. Zeller, Zara S0-2 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.35m @+ 40'6.25"

12.35m 11.89m 11.81Tm

9. Lux, Kiersten S0-2 Mount St. Joseph 12.19m 40' 0"

9.59m 12.04m 12.19m
10. Sullivan, Kayli FR-1 Wilmington (Ohio) 12.13m @+ 39'9.75"
FOUL 11.15m 12.13m

11. Barth, Emma S0-2 Ohio Dominican 12.02m 39'5.25"
FOUL FOUL 12.02m

12. Keith, Kasey FR-1 Mount Vernon Nazarene 11.98m 39'3.75"
FOUL 10.83m 11.98m

13. Kendall, Jaycey S0-2 Georgetown (Ky.) 11.80m 38'8.75"
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TEAMS CONFERENCES MEET RESULTS PERFORMANCE LISTS

Weight Throw Preliminaries Flight 1

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Mollak, Maggie
Lux, Kiersten
Kendall, Jaycey
Warndorf, Haley
Cummings, Ally
Samuels, Marquett
Johnson, Alexis
Wunsch, Lauren
Gibson, Kayla
Vickers, Katie
McJunkins, Alexis
Siemer, Erin
Draughn, Kylee
Draughn, Alli

Lacy, Kirsten

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

S0-2

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

Weight Throw Preliminaries Flight 2

PL

NAME

Stacy, Lauren
Aquilla, Adelaide
White, Grace
Cruise, Mariah
Rivers, Pasha
Pesicka, Gracie
Zeller, Zara

Sullivan, Kayli

YEAR

SR-4

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM
Georgetown (Ky.)
Mount St. Joseph
Georgetown (Ky.)
Mount St. Joseph
Capital

Thiel

Rio Grande
Transylvania
Mount St. Joseph
Mount St. Joseph
Rio Grande
Mount St. Joseph
Georgetown (Ky.)
Georgetown (Ky.)

Georgetown (Ky.)

TEAM
Wilmington (Ohio)
Unattached
Unattached
Cedarville

Ohio Dominican
Capital
Wilmington (Ohio)

Wilmington (Ohio)

https://www.tfrrs.org/results/52729_f html

METRIC

13.35m

12.19m

11.80m

10.10m

9.91Tm

9.8Tm

9.74m

9.24m

8.68m

7.56m

5.48m

5.47m

DNS

DNS

DNS

METRIC

16.04m X

15.56m

15.32m

13.47m +

12.78m

12.47m @

12.35m x»

12.13m @

LOGIN / REGISTER

ENGLISH

43'9.75"

40'0"

38'8.75"

33'1.75"

32'6.25"

32'2.25"

31'11.5"

30'3.75"

28'5.75"

24'9.75"

17'11.75"

17'11.5"

ENGLISH

52'7.5"

51'0.75"

50'3.25"

44'2.5"

41'11.25"

40" 11"

40'6.25"

39'9.75"
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